

2 16.01.2025

No. 35

G.S. Das

List the writ petition under the

same heading on 5th of February, 2025.

Parties to act on a server copy of this order duly collected from the official website of the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

(Tirthankar Ghosh, J.)